Features Premium
Range
Economic
Range
Micro-processor with PID Temperature control ● ●
Self-diagnosed Alarming System ● ●
Display Panel
—LCD Screen with Keypad ●

SHAKING INCUBATORS
11
Order Information
ZWYR-D2401 ZWYR-D2401, 190Lx1, Premium Stackable Shaking Incubator, Single, 4-60, 30-300rpm
ZWYR-D2402 ZWYR-D2402, 190Lx2, Premium Stackable Shaking Incubator, Double, 4-60, 30-300rpm
ZWYR-D2403 ZWYR-D2403, 190Lx3, Premium Stackable Shaking Incubator, Triple, 4-60, 30-300rpm
P5010 Base Stand for ZWYR-D2401, 1300*800*500mm
P5011 LED Lighting Panel and Control Kit, For ZWYR-D2401/D2402/D2403, ZWYC-290A, 890x500mm
P8010 Tube Rack S/S
P8011 Tube Rack ABS Plastic
P8012 Clamp for 96 Well Plate, S/S
P8017 Sticky Mat, 20 x 20cm